
Child Protection and Safeguarding Team

Deputy DSL & 
Mental Health First Aider

Mrs Jago

ajago@farleighschool.com

Deputy DSL

Mrs Wilton

swilton@farleighschool.com

Designated Safeguarding Lead

Mr Wood

bwood@farleighschool.com

Deputy DSL

Mr Whithear

swhithear@farleighschool.com

Safeguarding Governor

Mrs Emma Todd

etodd@farleighschool.com

Safeguarding is the responsibility of EVERYBODY. If you feel worried or upset, don’t keep it inside.
Please come and speak to one of us, or any other member of staff.

If you feel that you cannot talk to anyone at school, 
you can ring the Independent Person

for the school, Mrs Frances Horn – 07831 121 
320. You can use the boarding phones or the 

Pastoral Office or email her on 
frances@fhidesign.com

You can ring CHILDLINE, 
which is an independent

national service on 0800 11 11 
childline.org.uk

Speak to us confidentially about any questions you 
have or anything that’s troubling you

No issue is too big or too small 
help.team@childrenscommissioner.gov.uk 

0800 528 0731
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